
 

    2015-2016 CALENDAR 

 

Each HOUSEHOLD is asked to choose    “Life is like a Box of  

the Sunday or Monday session.                       Chocolates CHOICES” 

(Movement between sessions, as necessary,  

just requires a call to the office.)       

 

2015          Topics 

Sunday, Sept. 20   11:45am-2:30pm  Making GOOD CHOICES:   

OR Monday, Sept. 21  5:30--8:15pm  Conscience Formation 

         Lisa Metz 

 

 

Sunday, Oct. 4   11:45am-2:30pm  CHOICES That Harm    

OR Monday, Oct. 5     5:30--8:15pm   Mary Osep and Panel 

           

                  

Sunday, Oct. 18   11:45am-2:30pm  The CHOICE for the Christian Life 

OR Monday, Oct. 19  5:30--8:15pm  Michael & Cathy Dante 

 
 

Sunday, Nov. 8   11:45am-2:30pm  The CHOICE to RECONCILE 

OR Monday, Nov. 9  5:30--8:15pm  Nancie Chmielewski 
 

  

Sunday, Dec. 6   11:45am-2:30pm  Our Material CHOICES: 

OR Monday, Dec. 7  5:30--8:15pm  The Question of Consuming 

         Lincoln Rice 

 

 

2016    

Sunday, Jan. 10   11:45am-2:30pm  Appreciation is a CHOICE 

OR Monday, Jan. 11  5:30--8:15pm  Brother Paul Michalenko, ST 

 

 

Sunday, Jan. 31   11:45am-2:30pm  CHOICES for Non-Violence   

OR Monday, Feb. 1  5:30--8:15pm  Steve Szymanski 

    
 

Sunday, Feb. 21   11:45am-2:30pm  Prayer CHOICES  

OR Monday, Feb. 22  5:30--8:15pm  Claudia Porter & Deb Steppe 

 
          

Sunday, Mar. 6   11:45am-2:30pm  The CHOICE for Dignity: 

OR Monday, Mar. 7  5:30--8:15pm  Bullying & Peer issues   

         Nate Friday 

 
 

Sunday, Apr. 10   11:45am-2:30pm  CHOOSING to Serve 

OR Monday, Apr. 11  5:30--8:15pm  Mary, Nancie, Steve 

Stations & Projects 


